REEF

]

22 DIVISION B (Spain) 2015/2016 (updated @5/4/2024)

DATE
22/08/2015
06/09/2015
03/10/2015
10/10/2015
18/10/2015
24/10/2015
01/11/2015
08/11/2015
15/11/2015
22/11/2015
28/11/2015

28/11/2015

GAME
R.M.Castilla v Ebro (5-1)
Mensanjero v R.M.Castilla (1-2)
Sestao R. v R.M.Castilla (1-1)
R.M.Castilla v Arenas (1-0)
Toledo v R.M.Castilla (0-1)
R.M.Castilla v Socuellamos (3-1)
Getafe B v R.M.Castilla (2-0)
R.M.Castilla v Fuenlabrada (3-2)
Guadalajara v R.M.Castilla (1-2)
R.M.Castilla v Barakaldo (0-0)
Villanovense v Cartagena (1-2)

Gernika v R.M.Castilla (1-1)

COMMENTARY
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

104-DD82

88-DD82

26148

501-DD30

26150

95-DD82

197-DD81

193-DD81

92-DD82

26156

26154

26152

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

RMTV

RMTV

RMTV

RMTV

RMTV

RMTV

RMTV

RMTV

RMTV

RMTV

Ext. Sat.

RMTV


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-b-grupo-2-2015-2016-real-madrid-castilla-cd-ebro/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-b-grupo-2-2015-2016-cd-mensajero-real-madrid-castilla/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-b-grupo-2-2015-2016-sestao-river-real-madrid-castilla/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-b-grupo-2-2015-2016-real-madrid-castilla-arenas-de-getxo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-b-grupo-2-2015-2016-cd-toledo-real-madrid-castilla/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-b-grupo-2-2015-2016-real-madrid-castilla-ud-socuellamos/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-b-grupo-2-2015-2016-getafe-cf-b-real-madrid-castilla/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-b-grupo-2-2015-2016-real-madrid-castilla-cf-fuenlabrada/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-b-grupo-2-2015-2016-cd-guadalajara-real-madrid-castilla/

06/12/2015

10/01/2016

17/01/2016

24/01/2016

31/01/2016

07/02/2016

14/02/2016

14/02/2016

21/02/2016

21/02/2016

28/02/2016

28/02/2016

05/03/2016

06/03/2016

06/03/2016

13/03/2016

13/03/2016

13/03/2016

20/03/2016

27/03/2016

Merida v Cadiz (1-1)
Guadalajara v Socuellamos (1-0)
Socuellamos v Baracaldo (2-4)
Talavera v Sesteo R. (0-1)
Mensajero v Guadalajara (1-0)
Talavera v Toledo (0-4)
Socuellamos v Talavera (1-0)
Villanovense v Cadiz (2-2)
La Roda v Socuellamos (1-3)
Coruxo v Pontevedra (0-1)
Toledo v R.Majadahonda (0-2)
Pontevedra v R.Santander (1-1)
R.M.Castila v Toledo (1-2)
Talavera v Guadalajara (5-0)
Compostela v Burgos (0-0)
Celta B v Tudelano (0-1)
Guadalajara v La Roda (1-1)
Burgos v R.Ferrol (2-0)
R.Ferrol v Guijuelo (1-0)

Toledo v Amorebieta (0-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Galician
Spanish
Galician
Spanish
Spanish
Galician
Galician

Spanish

Stadium sound

Galician

Spanish

26146

26068

121-DD11

120-DD11

4-DD12

117-DD12

116-DD12

118-DD12

60-DD12

114-DD12

74-DD13

75-DD13

4-DD14

91-DD13

16-DD14

51-DD14

66-DD14

348-DD14

89-DD14

90-DD14

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Ext. Sat.

CMTV

CMTV

CMTV

CMTV

CMTV

CMTV

Ext. Sat.

CMTV

TVG

CMTV

TVG

CMTV

CMTV

TVG

TVG

CMTV

TVG

CMTV



27/03/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

10/04/2016

17/04/2016

24/04/2016

24/04/2016

01/05/2016

01/05/2016

01/05/2016

07/05/2016

15/05/2016

15/05/2016

15/05/2016

21/05/2016

22/05/2016

22/05/2016

29/05/2016

30/05/2016

05/06/2016

Celta B v Lealtad (1-3)
R.Ferrol v Tudelano (0-0)
R.M.Castilla v Guadalajara (6-3)
Socuellamos v Sesteo R. (1-0)
La Roda v Talavera (2-0)
Socuellamos v Toledo (1-0)
Somozas v Pontevedra (1-1)
Socuellamos v Mansajero (2-0)
Merida v B.Linense (1-1)
R.M.Castilla v Leioa (2-1)
Talavera v R.M.Castilla (3-4)
Toledo v Guadalajara (1-1)
R.M.Castilla v La Roda (6-1)
At.Astorga v R.Ferrol (2-1)
Sevilla At. v Socuellamos (1-1)
Toledo v Murcia (0-0)
Conquense v Extremadura UD (0-0)
R.Ferrol v Cadiz (1-2)
R.M.Castilla v UCAM (2-2)

Toledo v Hercules (0-1)

Galician
Galician
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Galician
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Galician
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Galician
Spanish

Spanish

127-DD15

151-DD15

258-DD15

199-DD8

53-DD16

121-DD16

79-DD16

122-DD16

136-DD16

150-DD9

161-DD16

39-DD17

62-DD17

96-DD17

165-DD4

88-DD17

89-DD17

27-DD18

261-DD4

42-DD18

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TVG

TVG

CMTV

CMTV

CMTV

CMTV

TVG

CMTV

Ext. Sat.

RMTV

RMTV

CMTV

RMTV

TVG

CMTV

CMTV

CMTV

TVG

RMTV

CMTV



05/06/2016 Lérida v R.M.Castilla (1-0) Spanish 45-DD18 Excellent RMTV
11/06/2016 Hercules v Toledo (2-2) Spanish 70-DD18 Excellent CMTV

11/06/2016 R.M.Castilla v Lerida (0-3) Spanish 153-DD18 Excellent RMTV

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

